
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Nr.
150
144
122
146
118
115
111
117
134
125

Nome
Peri V4
Enzo Valentin
Juliano Ferrante
Renan Pezani
Gustavo Camera
Guilherme de Assis
Fabricio Campelo
Guilherme Schwinden
Rafael Machado
Luiz Boechat

Classe
Especial
Preto
Especial
Preto
Dourado
Dourado
Dourado
Preto
Especial
Especial

Melhor Tm
1:30.826
1:32.030
1:32.344
1:34.754
1:34.771
1:36.514
1:36.843
1:40.001
1:40.599
1:45.600

Dif
-

+1.204
+1.518
+3.928
+3.945
+5.688
+6.017
+9.175
+9.773

+14.774

2o. melhor
1:30.953
1:32.176
1:32.451
1:35.256
1:35.254
1:36.920
1:36.879

-.---
1:40.688
1:46.254

Voltas
7
9
6
6

10
10

8
1
8
5

Modelo Cometários

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
 Sabado

2a ESPECIAL

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

14/08/2021 10:30

Track Day Kings
Capuava 14-15/08
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